w w w . a l a z a r t e c h . c o m Version 2.0O - July 2022Page 1
ATS9350
500 MS/s 12-Bit PCI Express Digitizer
ATS9350
500 MS/s 12-Bit PCI Express Digitizer
Product Bus Operating
System Channels Max. Sample
Rate Bandwidth Memory Per

other countries.
All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
ORDERING INFORMATION
ATS9350-128M	 ATS9350-102
ATS9350-1G	 ATS9350-103
ATS9350-2G	 ATS9350-104
ATS9350: External Clock Upgrade	 ATS9350-005
SyncBoard-9350 2x	 ATS9350-006
SyncBoard-9350 4x	 ATS9350-007
ATS9350-128M to 1G Upgrade	 ATS9350-010
ATS9350-128M to 2G Upgrade	 ATS9350-011
ATS9350-1G to 2G Upgrade	 ATS9350-012
SyncBoard-9350 2x-W	 ATS9350-020
SyncBoard-9350 3x-W	 ATS9350-021
SyncBoard-9350 4x-W	 ATS9350-022
ATS9350-128M: One Year Extended Warranty	ATS9350-061
ATS9350-1G: One Year Extended Warranty	 ATS9350-062
ATS9350-2G: One Year Extended Warranty	 ATS9350-063
ATS-SDK purchased with a digitizer board	 ATS-SDK
or ATS-GPU: License + 1 Year Subscription
(Supports C/C++, Python, MATLAB, and LabVIEW)
ATS-SDK purchased separately:	 ATS-SDK-WOD